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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1739 CUBRA, Show Date: 09/18/23

Peter Scott 801-921-2132
Location: , Spanish Fork, UT
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MINI BARRELS

Jackpot Total = $

1D

2D

3D

Copyright (C
Producer:
Contact:
Paying to 3 placings,
1D Time = 18.415, Placings =
2D Time = 19.415, Placings
3D Time = 20.415, Placings
Not Placed
1st 18.415 $ 78.75
2nd 18.444 $ 47.25
3rd 18.697 $ 31.50
4th 18.850
5th 19.264
6th 19.377
1st 19.488 $ 47.25
2nd 19.886 $ 28.35
3rd 20.210 $ 18.90
4th 20.392
1st 21.195 $ 31.50
2nd 22.882 $ 18.90
3rd 22.972 $ 12.60
4th 23.335
5th 25.024
6th 26.587
7th 26.891
N/T 436.399

315.00, Rider count = 18

6, Pool = $ 157.50
4, Pool 8§ 94 .50
7, Pool = S 63.00
1

Placings

PAISLEY BRINDLEY on WARRIOR
SHYNDEE DAYBELL on MAGNUM
CHEZNEE HUGHES on FROSTY
KASH PULHAM on JIMMY
CHEZNEE HUGHES on FIREFLY
KASS AUSTIN on RODEO TIME

Placings

JATIDA YOUD on RASCEL
TENLEE PULHAM on BULLET
ELLTE MORLEY on MISS
BATILEY BRINDLEY on REMIT

Placings

RUBEE MORLEY on WRANGLER
SAIGE BRINDLEY on STAR

SAIGE BRINDLEY on AUGUST
ELSIE CHIPMAN on DALLAS
RAELEE TOWNSEND on BLING
MAGGIE JARVIS on DIAMOND
HADLEE CHIPMAN on LITTLE ROCK
EMMA NORRIS on HONDA
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Paying to

1
1

1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4 placings,

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th

17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

19,
19.
19,
19.
19,
19.
19,
19.
19,
19.
19,

19,
19.
20.
20.
21.
22.
22
23.
25.
26.
30.

418.
419.
421.
422
425.
438.
926.

737
186
423
443
562
580
717

119
141
150
210
321
346
381
443
503
509
705

739
966
449
766
059
159

.730

269
717
611
489
456
006
998
404
897
459
889

17.737, Placings =
18.737, Placings =

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in JUNIOR BARRELS

19.737, Placings

$151.
$113.
S 75.
$ 37.

Uy U O U

Uy U O U

90.
68.
45.
22.

60.
45.
30.
15.

20
40
60
80

72
04
36
68

48
36
24
12

Not Placed =

Jackpot Total = $ 756.00, Rider count = 36

7, Pool = $ 378.00
11, Pool = $ 226.80
11, Pool $ 151.20
-

1D Placings

MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL
MATALYN KALMAR on BIG T
CARISSA NOSTROM on LIPS
SHANON ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA
HALLTE BRINDLEY on JARGON
CARISSA NOSTROM on PISTOL
OAKLEE PAYTON on Rusty

2D Placings

Bella Bigler on LEGEND
ELTZA HANSEN on BIRDIE
MADDIE SWEAT on KIWI

DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY
RYLEE HORTIN on PEPPER
ELTZA JONES on RUDY

EMMIE BECK on TINK

SHANON ERICKSEN on HENNESSY
COLBIE JANE CHILDS on CHEVY
KEMBREE INAMA on SHIMMER
COLEY SMITH on SMALLS

3D Placings

CARISSA NOSTROM on BLAZE
COLEY SMITH on PEPPER
CAMBRIE NELSON on REBEL
MARJORIE MORLEY on PARADA
RYLAN MITTANCK on SPARKY
DANLEE JARVIS on MR WHITE
SIENNA FLEMING on CISCO
PATIZLIE HIATT on ANGEL
REAGAN WHITE on JJ

LYV KEEGAN on MONTY
BRITTON NIELSON on SHIMMER
HARLEE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN
ELIZA JONES on DIXIE
SIENNA FLEMING on INDY
REAGAN GRAHAM on BRAZIL
MARJORIE MORLEY on WICKED
ELLIE PENNINGTON on TESS
FINLEY WING on ACE
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ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in OPEN BARRELS

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1347.50, Rider count = 55

1D Time = 17.737, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 471.62
2D Time = 18.237, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 404.25
3D Time = 18.737, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 269.50
4D Time = 19.737, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 202.13
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
st 17.737 $188.65 MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL
2nd 17.939 $141.49 MORGAN BECKSTROM on SLINGSHOT LANE
3rd 18.020 $ 94.32 SCARLETT MASINI on NINASFAMOUSFRENCHGIRL
4th 18.035 $ 47.16 AVERY HULLINGER on JETTA
5th 18.097 JAMIE SWENSON on REBEL
6th 18.186 MATALYN KALMAR on BIG T
7th 18.205 MAKLEE LARSEN on RGR BELLATIR
2D Placings
st 18.271 $161.70 SADIE MENDENHALL on JUST BEING HILARIOUS
2nd 18.287 $121.27 MADISON SCOTT on HANK
3rd 18.299 $ 80.85 SADIE MENDENHALL on MY DADS HILARIOUS
4th 18.323 $ 40.43 SARAH LADY on CHEROKEE
5th 18.329 Makayla Whittington on SMOKIN DE KAS
6th 18.343 BROOKELYN TRAPNELL on COSMIC
7th 18.357 MACY HULLINGER on LUCKY
8th 18.423 CARISSA NOSTROM on LIPS
9th 18.429 HALLIE BENNETT on STITCH
10th 18.444 SHYNDEE DAYBELL on MAGNUM
11th 18.488 ALEXA ROSE on ROCKY
12th 18.564 MORGAN BECKSTROM on POKERFACE
13th 18.590 AVERY HULLINGER on JB
14th 18.635 SAYDEE DAVIS on PRIZE
15th 18.665 MADISON SCOTT on FRANK
3D Placings
1st 18.773 $107.80 LINDSEY ORTON on SPOOK
2nd 18.804 $ 80.85 MONIQUE BORI on BREW
3rd 18.917 $ 53.90 TAUSHA YOUNG on SAMMY
4th 18.926 $ 26.95 ADDELYN BROTHERSON on LOUIE
5th 18.951 CAPRIS CHRISTENSEN on FROSTBITE
6th 18.981 SYDNEY LIGGETT on GATOR
7th 19.141 HAYLEE YOUNG on PYRO
8th 19.150 MADDIE SWEAT on KIWI
9th 19.159 LAURI BRINDLEY on CHARGER
10th 19.170 KORTLYN BROTHERSON on JAY
11th 19.210 DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY
12th 19.321 RYLEE HORTIN on PEPPER
13th 19.552 JAIMIE DANNELLY on DEACON

4D Placings
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

19.
19,
19.
19,
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
23.
29.

418.
418.
418.
419.
419.

422

425.

742
905
918
999
300
523
826
854
362
424
555
442
489
456
713
729
015
093
.404
897

$ 80
$ 60
$ 40
$ 20

.85
.64
.43
.21

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in OPEN BARRELS

CAMERY ORTON on ROSE

JADE PYNE on STARZ CHANCE TA FAME
RAYNEE WALLIS on CINDER
KASEY LU CLEGG on VAL

HALLTE BENNETT on SCOOTER
JAMIE SWENSON on JR

CAMERY ORTON on CALLIE
KRISTEN FORD on CHEIF
KENNEDY PEBBLES on LEONARD
RYLAN MITTANCK on SPARKY
ZINA CHENEY on SPUD

AUBRIE JACKSON on QUEENIE
KAMI PAINTER on GREY

HARLEE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN
TYLAR EDWARDS on EAZY E
AVERY HULLINGER on SMALLS
LAURI BRINDLEY on TIMBER
LINDSEY ORTON on DOC-C
REAGAN GRAHAM on BRAZIL
MARJORIE MORLEY on WICKED
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ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in FUTURITY BARRELS

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 31.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 18.097, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 31.50
Not Placed =1

1D Placings
1st 18.097 $ 31.50 JAMIE SWENSON on REBEL
2nd 20.826 CAMERY ORTON on CALLIE
N/T 425.897 MARJORIE MORLEY on WICKED
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Paying

to

2 placings,

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time

21.189,
22.189,
23.189,

1st 21.189 $ 73.50

2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

21

22.
23.

23.
23.
24.
26.
26.
26.

27

31.
36.
37.

.653

826
185

508
817
902
439
668
898
.037
803
903
890

$

Uy U

Uy U

49

44,
29.

29.
19,

.00

10
40

40
60

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MINI POLES

Jackpot Total = $ 245.00, Rider count = 14
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 122.50

Placings = 2, Pool S 73.50
Placings = 10, Pool = $ 49.00

1D Placings
CHEZNEE HUGHES on FOXY
SHYNDEE DAYBELL on JEWELS

2D Placings
TENLEE PULHAM on BULLET
PAISLEY BRINDLEY on WARRIOR

3D Placings
KASS AUSTIN on RODEO TIME
BATILEY BRINDLEY on REMIT
JATIDA YOUD on RASCEL
HADLEE CHIPMAN on LITTLE ROCK
SAIGE BRINDLEY on AUGUST
RAELEE TOWNSEND on BLING
SAIGE BRINDLEY on STAR
ELLTE MORLEY on WRANGLER
MAGGIE JARVIS on DIAMOND
RUBEE MORLEY on HALLEY
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Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3 placings,

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

20.
21
21.

22.

23.
23.
23.
24.
25.
27.
28.

422

422

921.
921.
922.
923.

895

.595

790

293

007
095
713
252
829
217
620
731
- 999
674
944
295
172

Uy Ur

Uy Ur >

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 7
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in JUNIOR POLES

20.895, Placings =
21.895, Placings
22.895, Placings

89.
53.
35 .

53.

35 .
21.
.28

14

25
55
70

55

70
42

Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

Jackpot Total = $

3, Pool =
1, Pool
7, Pool

6

Placings

SHANON

357.00, Rider count = 17

S 178.50
= $ 107.10
= 9 71.40

ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA

ELIZA HANSEN on ELECTRA LIKE LIGHTING
MATALYN KALMAR on TRUCK

Placings

ISABEL

Placings

COLBIE
REAGAN
OAKLEE
DANLEE
DANLEE

PENROD on SMARTY

JANE CHILDS on CHEVY
GRAHAM on DUSTY
PAYTON on Rusty
JARVIS on COWBOY
JARVIS on MR WHITE

Bella Bigler on DASH
PATIZLIE HIATT on ANGEL

JAYCEE

PYNE on DOUGH BOY

ELIZA JONES on DIXIE
MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL

HARLEE

CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN

CARISSA NOSTROM on PISTOL

HALLTE

BRINDLEY on JARGON
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Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3 placings,

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

20.
21
21.

23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
25.
31.

421.

421

422
423.
920.
921.

895

.653

790

095
264
305
150
252
060
952
750
.932
317
368
647
944

Uy Ur

Uy Ur >

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in OPEN POLES

Jackpot Total = $

20.895, Placings =
21.895, Placings
22.895, Placings

98.
58.
39.

39.
23.
15.

00
80
20

20
52
68

Not Placed

392.00, Rider count = 16

3, Pool = $ 196.00
0, Pool S 117.60
7, Pool = $ 78.40
6

1D Placings

SHANON ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA
SHYNDEE DAYBELL on JEWELS
MATALYN KALMAR on TRUCK

3D Placings

REAGAN GRAHAM on DUSTY

KACEY KALMAR on SLIM

LAURI BRINDLEY on CHARGER
LINDSEY ORTON on DOC-C
DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY
SARAH LADY on CHEROKEE
AUBRIE JACKSON on QUEENIE
MACY HULLINGER on Ropey
BROOKELYN TRAPNELL on MARYLEGS
HALLTE BENNETT on STITCH
CAMERY ORTON on ROSE

MILLIE AVERETT on ELVIS
HARLEE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN
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ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in 18/40 BARRELS
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 73.50, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 17.737, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 73.50
Not Placed =1

1D Placings

1st 17.737 $ 73.50 MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL

2nd 18.020 SCARLETT MASINI on NINASFAMOUSFRENCHGIRL
3rd 18.035 AVERY HULLINGER on JETTA

4th 18.287 MADISON SCOTT on HANK

5th 18.665 MADISON SCOTT on FRANK

6th 18.717 OAKLEE PAYTON on Rusty

N/T 418.729 AVERY HULLINGER on SMALLS



